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Tehnički list
Navojna šipka

Br. art.  3141306

 

čelik
 

galvanski pocinkovano
 

Navojna šipka po DIN 976.

Matični podaci

3141306
TR M12 1M G
Navojna šipka
M12x1000mm
Čelik
St
galvanski pocinkovano

EN ISO 19598 / EN ISO 4042
G
10 Komad

62,00 kg/100 kom.

Art.-Br.
Tip
Oznaka 1
Dimenzija
Materijal
Materijal skraćenica
Povr-
šina
Površina prema DIN
Površina skraćenica
Najmanja prodajna jedinica
(VG)
Težina

Tehnički podaci

1.000,00 mm
1.000,00 mm
12,00 mm
12,00 mm
33,70 kN
M12
12

Dužina
Dimenzija L
Dimenzija d
Dimenzija d Ø
Maksimalna nosivost
Navoj
Metrička dimenzija navoja
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